TIME

AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 29th September - Sunday 5th October

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

29/09

30/09

01/10

02/10

03/10

04/10

05/10

5:00am

8

8

8

8

6

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

WIW NN ([N [([N|o||d| P |[P|O|O(LW[ULW|UT|UT| 0O |[0O|0O|0| 0|0

5:00pm

w

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

O[(0[(O|(0|W| O [ ||H| (DDl

8:00pm

||| |O| O IO OO OO OO~ | (|||l |00| 0

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

| |O[(w|O(|O(~|A(H| & ||| OO ||O|(0|O | OO |(|lU|UL|WUI|[ULI|0O|[0O|0|[0C]| 0|0

(0| || Ln|UL| U1 O[O | V|||V |R|||([O||fLWILN|ULN|IUNN|O[O|O|O|O|OD

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

||| |(~|D(A|D| b (|||~ ||| |ULI|UT |00 |0 |00|0|0C|O0

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

|||l Wl W WwW|w

(o]

(||| O OO ||| |W|([(LWULW|DA|O|((LW|lULW|IULW|IUL[ODO || |0|0|O

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

SUN

29/09

30/09

01/10

02/10

03/10

04/10

05/10

5:00am

2

2

2

2

2

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

NINININININININININIRERPRIRPIRPININININNNNNNNRNNNNN

NINININININININININININNININININININININININDINGDN

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

NINININININININNINININININININININININNININININININININNNDINNNGDN

NININININININININININININININININNINININININININRPRP[RP[RP[ERPININININN

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

NN ININININININININININININININININININDININDINDININNINIR|RP[ER[ERININININN

NININININININININININININININININNINNINININIRPRP(ERININININIRPRPIERINININININDN

NININININININIERPIRINININININININININININININDININININ IR RP(RP[PRPININININIDN

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
29/09 30/09 01/10 02/10 03/10 04/10 05/10
5:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00am 6 6 6 6 6 3 6
8:30am 6 6 6 6 6 0 0
9:00am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
9:30am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
10:00am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
10:30am 4 4 4 3 3 0 0
11:00am 3 3 3 3 3 0 0
11:30am 0 0 0 3 3 0 0
12:00pm 0 0 0 3 3 0 1
12:30pm 0 0 0 3 6 0 6
1:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
1:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:30pm 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
4:00pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
4:30pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
5:00pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
5:30pm 3 3 3 3 3 6 6
6:00pm 3 4 3 3 3 6 6
6:30pm 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



