## **AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY**

## Monday 29th September - Sunday 5th October

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	29/09	30/09	01/10	02/10	03/10	04/10	05/10
5:00am	8	8	8	8	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	8	8	8	8	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	8	8	8	8	6	8	CLOSED
6:30am	8	8	8	8	6	8	CLOSED
7:00am	8	8	6	8	8	5	CLOSED
7:30am	8	8	6	8	8	5	CLOSED
8:00am	8	8	6	8	8	8	8
8:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5
9:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4
9:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4
10:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	4
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	4
11:00am	8	6	6	6	8	4	4
11:30am	4	4	4	6	8	4	4
12:00pm	4	4	5	6	8	4	4
12:30pm	4	4	5	8	8	6	4
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	4
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	4
2:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	6	4
2:30pm	7	8	8	8	8	6	4
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	6	4
3:30pm	7	8	8	8	8	6	4
4:00pm	3	4	6	4	6	6	4
4:30pm	3	4	6	4	6	8	8
5:00pm	3	4	6	4	5	8	8
5:30pm	3	4	6	4	5	8	8
6:00pm	3	4	6	4	5	8	8
6:30pm	3	4	6	4	6	8	8
7:00pm	3	4	6	8	8	8	8
7:30pm	5	6	5	8	8	8	8
8:00pm	5	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
8:30pm	5	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED						

<sup>\*</sup>Family change rooms closed to public



	AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	29/09	30/09	01/10	02/10	03/10	04/10	05/10	
5:00am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
6:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
8:30am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:00am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
10:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:30am	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:00pm	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	
2:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	
2:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	
3:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
3:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:30pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
8:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	



<sup>\*</sup>Family change rooms closed to public

	AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	29/09	30/09	01/10	02/10	03/10	04/10	05/10	
5:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	0	0	
9:00am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0	
9:30am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0	
10:00am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0	
10:30am	4	4	4	3	3	0	0	
11:00am	3	3	3	3	3	0	0	
11:30am	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	
12:00pm	0	0	0	3	3	0	1	
12:30pm	0	0	0	3	6	0	6	
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
3:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	6	6	
4:00pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6	
4:30pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6	
5:00pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6	
5:30pm	3	3	3	3	3	6	6	
6:00pm	3	4	3	3	3	6	6	
6:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	6	6	
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	



<sup>\*</sup>Family change rooms closed to public